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List of Countries Represented 
 

 
  Country 

Number of 
authors % 

1 Australia 3 0.52% 

2 Austria 2 0.35% 

3 Belgium 3 0.52% 

4 Brazil 9 1.57% 

5 Bulgaria 1 0.17% 

6 Canada 3 0.52% 

7 Chile 3 0.52% 

8 China 6 1.04% 

9 Colombia 4 0.70% 

10 Croatia 18 3.13% 

11 Czech Republic 15 2.61% 

12 Denmark 1 0.17% 

13 Egypt 5 0.87% 

14 Estonia 5 0.87% 

15 Finland 2 0.35% 

16 France 8 1.39% 

17 Georgia 2 0.35% 

18 Germany 6 1.04% 

19 Greece 13 2.26% 

20 Hong Kong 4 0.70% 

21 Hungary 1 0.17% 

22 India 3 0.52% 

23 Indonesia 33 5.74% 

24 Israel 4 0.70% 

25 Italy 36 6.26% 

26 Japan 5 0.87% 

27 Kazakhstan 6 1.04% 

28 Kuwait 12 2.09% 

29 Latvia 7 1.22% 

30 Lebanon 1 0.17% 

31 Lithuania 23 4.00% 
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List of Countries Represented 
(Continued) 

 

32 Malaysia 11 1.91% 

33 North Cyprus 2 0.35% 

34 Norway 1 0.17% 

35 Poland 46 8.00% 

36 Portugal 7 1.22% 

37 Qatar 1 0.17% 

38 Romania 13 2.26% 

39 Russia 46 8.00% 

40 Saudi Arabia 3 0.52% 

41 Serbia 9 1.57% 

42 Singapore 1 0.17% 

43 Slovenia 7 1.22% 

44 South Africa 11 1.91% 

45 South Korea 14 2.43% 

46 Spain 24 4.17% 

47 Sweden 3 0.52% 

48 Switzerland 5 0.87% 

49 Taiwan 2 0.35% 

50 Thailand 4 0.70% 

51 Tunisia 15 2.61% 

52 Turkey 73 12.70% 

53 U.A.E. 3 0.52% 

54 U.S.A 16 2.78% 

55 Ukraine 3 0.52% 

56 United Kingdom 11 1.91% 

       TOTAL 575 100% 
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List of Institutions Represented 
 

  Institution Country 
Number of 

authors 

1  University of Lisbon  Portugal  3 

2  PUC Minas Pocos de Caldas  Brazil  4 

3  PUC/RJ  Brazil  2 

4  University of Seville  Spain 1 

5  Universidad Autonoma de Chile  Chile  2 

6  University of Indonesia  Indonesia  2 

7  Universita degli Studi di Torino  Italy 4 

8   European Commission, DG Joint Research Center  Italy 1 

9  "Dunarea de Jos" University of Galati  Romania  3 

10  "Ovidius" University of Constanta  Romania 2 

11  ”Stefan cel Mare” University of Suceava  Romania 1 

12  Academy of Economic Studies of Bucharest  Romania 1 

13  Adnan Menderes University  Turkey 1 

14  Afyon Kocatepe University  Turkey 5 

15  Aix Marseille University  France 1 

16  Akdeniz University  Turkey 3 

17  Al-Farabi Kazakh National University  Kazakhstan 3 

18  American University in Dubai  U.A.E. 2 

19  American University of Beirut  Lebanon 1 

20  American University of Kuwait  Kuwait 6 

21  Ariel University  Israel 1 

22  Athens University of Economics & Business  Greece 2 

23  BA School of Business and Finance  Latvia 2 

24  Babes-Bolyai University  Romania  2 

25  Bahcesehir University  Turkey 1 

26  Baltic International Academy  Latvia  1 

27  Bank of Finland  Finland 1 

28  Bar-Ilan University  Israel 1 

29  Bartin University  Turkey 1 

30  Bauman Moscow State Technical University  Russia 1 

31  Ben-Gurion University of the Negev  Israel 1 

32  Bialystok University of Technology  Poland 4 

33  Bielefeld University  Germany 1 

34  Bogazici University  Turkey 2 

35  Bulent Ecevit University  Turkey 1 

36  Cairo University  Egypt 1 

37  California State University-Dominguez Hills  U.S.A. 2 

38  Cardiff University  United Kingdom 1 

39  Catholic University of Milan  Italy 1 

40  Central Bank of Colombia  Colombia 4 

41  Champagne School of Management (ESC Troyes)  France 1 
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42  Charles University  Czech Republic  3 

43  Chelyabinsk State University  Russia  5 

44  Chulalongkorn University  Thailand 1 

45  Cracow University of Economics  Poland 3 

46  Cumhuriyet University  Turkey 1 

47  Cybersoft  Turkey 2 

48  Czech National Bank  Czech Republic 7 

49  Czestochowa University of Technology  Poland 2 

50  Dhurakij Pundit University International College  Thailand  1 

51  Dogus University  Turkey 1 

52  Dokuz Eylul University  Turkey 2 

53  Dumlupinar University  Turkey 2 

54  Eastern Mediterranean University  North Cyprus 1 

55  EBC University  Germany 1 

56  Ecole hoteliere de Lausanne  Switzerland 1 

57  Edge Hill University  United Kingdom 1 

58  Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University  U.S.A. 2 

59  ESADE Business School  Spain  2 

60  Estonian Entrepreneurship UAS  Estonia  2 

61  Faculty of Law University of Split  Croatia 1 

62  FarEstern Federal University  Russia 1 

63  FEFA  Serbia 4 

64  Financial University under the RF Government  Russia 1 

65  Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei  Italy 1 

66  Franklin University Switzerland  Switzerland 1 

67  Gazi University  Turkey  4 

68  Gdansk University of Technology  Poland 1 

69  German University in Cairo  Egypt 1 

70  Ghent University  Belgium 1 

71  Glavan Faculty of Economics and Business  Croatia 1 

72  Goethe University  Germany 1 

73  Gulf University for Science & Technology  Kuwait 3 

74  Hacettepe University  Turkey 2 

75  Hang Seng Management College  Hong Kong 1 

76  Harokopio University  Greece 1 

77  HEC-Management School  Belgium 1 

78  Heinrich Heine University  Germany 3 

79  Henri Coanda Air Force Academy - Brasov  Romania 1 

80  Hitit University  Turkey 1 

81  Ieseg School of Management  France 1 

82  IIM INDORE  India  2 

83  Indiana University  U.S.A. 1 

84  ISM University of Management and Economics  Lithuania 1 

85  Istanbul Commerce University  Turkey 1 
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86  Istanbul Gelisim University  Turkey  1 

87  Istanbul Kultur University  Turkey 2 

88  Istanbul Medeniyet University  Turkey  4 

89  Istanbul University  Turkey 3 

90  IULM University  Italy 3 

91  Ivane Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University  Georgia 2 

92  Jyvaskyla University  Finland 1 

93  Kadir Has University  Turkey 1 

94  Karabuk University  Turkey 2 

95  Karadeniz Technical University  Turkey 1 

96  Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 18 

97  Keele University  United Kingdom 1 

98  King Abdulaziz University  Saudi Arabia  1 

99  King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals  Saudi Arabia  2 

100  Kirikkale University  Turkey  2 

101  Konya Necmettin Erbakan University  Turkey 6 

102  Korea Institute for Industrial Economics & Trade  South Korea 1 

103  Korea University  South Korea 3 

104  Korean Accounting Standards Board  South Korea  1 

105  Koszalin University of Technology  Poland 4 

106  Kunsthistorisches Museum Wien  Austria 1 

107  Kuwait University  Kuwait 2 

108  Lafayette College  U.S.A. 1 

109  Lehigh University  U.S.A.  1 

110  Libertas Business School  Croatia 1 

111  Lingnan University  Hong Kong 3 

112  Linnaeus University  Sweden  2 

113  Lobachevsky State University of Nizhni Novgorod  Russia 1 

114  Lomonosov Moscow State University  Russia 2 

115  Lucian Blaga University of Sibiu  Romania 1 

116  Macquarie University  Australia 3 

117  Mahidol University  Thailand 2 

118  Malardalen University  Sweden 1 

119  Management Development Institute  India 1 

120  Marmara University  Turkey 3 

121  Mersin University  Turkey 1 

122  Minia University  Egypt 3 

123  Ministry of Economy of the Republic of Lithuania  Lithuania 2 

124  Mykolas Romeris University  Lithuania 1 

125  Nanyang Technological University  Singapore 1 

126  Narodowy Bank Polski  Poland  1 

127  National Bank of Kuwait  Kuwait 1 

128  National Chiao Tung University  Taiwan 1 

129  National Institute for Microtechnology  Romania  1 
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130 
 National Research University - Higher School of 
Economics 

 Russia 16 

131  National Technical University of Athens  Greece  1 

132  National Yunlin University of Science and Technology  Taiwan  1 

133  Nazarbayev University  Kazakhstan 2 

134  Near East University  North Cyprus  1 

135  Newcastle University  United Kingdom 1 

136  Nicolaus Copernicus University  Poland 3 

137  Nisantasi University  Turkey 1 

138  North West University  South Africa 3 

139  Northern Kentucky University  U.S.A. 2 

140  Norwegian University of Science and Technology  Norway 1 

141  Osaka University  Japan  1 

142  Otemon Gakuin University  Japan 1 

143  Pamukkale University  Turkey  1 

144  Pharmaceutical Product Development (PPD)  Bulgaria 1 

145  Piraeus University of Applied Sciences  Greece 1 

146  Polytehnic in Pozega  Croatia 1 

147  Pontificia Universidad Catolica de Chile  Chile  1 

148  Pontificia Universidade Catolica de Manas Gerais  Brazil 3 

149  Poznań University of Technology  Poland 1 

150  Public University of Navarre  Spain  1 

151  Pusan National University  South Korea  3 

152  Qatar University  Qatar 1 

153  Recep Tayyip Erdogan University  Turkey 1 

154  RISEBA University  Latvia  4 

155  Romanian Association for Innovation  Romania  1 

156  Sakarya University  Turkey 2 

157  Salem State University   U.S.A.  1 

158  Sange Research Center  Kazakhstan 1 

159  Sciences Po Aix  France  1 

160  Selcuk University  Turkey  2 

161  Seoul National University  South Korea 3 

162  Shanghai Jiao Tong University  China 1 

163  Sichuan University  China 2 

164  St. Petersburg State University  Russia 8 

165  Suleyman Demirel University  Turkey 2 

166  Sumy State University  Ukraine 3 

167  SUNY at Buffalo  U.S.A.  1 

168  Széchenyi Istvan University RGDI  Hungary 1 

169  Tallinn University of Technology  Estonia 3 

170  TOBB ETU University  Turkey 1 

171  Tohoku University  Japan  2 

172  Tokyo Metropolitan University  Japan 1 

173  Tunceli University  Turkey  1 
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174  Tyumen State University  Russia 6 

175  Universitas Sebelas Maret  Indonesia 21 

176  Universidad Carlos III  Spain 2 

177  Universidad Complutense Madrid  Spain 2 

178  Universidad de Castilla La Mancha  Spain 5 

179  Universidad de Vigo  Spain 1 

180  Universidad Pablo de Olavide  Spain 1 

181  Universidade Catolica Portuguesa  Portugal  1 

182  Universita Bocconi  Italy 2 

183  Universita Ca’ Foscari Venezia  Italy 1 

184  Università Cattolica del Sacro Cuore  Italy 1 

185  Universita degli Studi di Milano Bicocca  Italy 3 

186  Universita' della Calabria  Italy 2 

187  Universita' della Valle d'Aosta  Italy 1 

188  Universitas Gadjah Mada  Indonesia  1 

189  Universitat de Girona  Spain  3 

190  Université Paris1-Panthéon-Sorbonne  France 1 

191  Universiti Teknologi MARA  Malaysia 8 

192  Universiti Utara Malaysia  Malaysia 3 

193  University of Basel  Switzerland 1 

194  University of Belgrade  Serbia 5 

195  University of Bergamo  Italy 1 

196  University of Calabria  Italy 5 

197  University of Crete  Greece 5 

198  University of East London  United Kingdom 1 

199  University of Economics  Poland 6 

200  University of Edinburgh  United Kingdom 1 

201  University of Finance and Administration  Czech Republic  2 

202  University of Florence  Italy 1 

203  University of Guelph  Canada 1 

204  University of Haifa  Israel  1 

205  University of Houston  U.S.A. 1 

206  University of Hradec Kralove  Czech Republic 3 

207  University of Huddersfield  United Kingdom  2 

208  University of Jendouba  Tunisia 1 

209  University of Kent  United Kingdom 2 

210  University of Krakow  Poland 1 

211  University of Leon  Spain 3 

212  University of Liège  Belgium  1 

213  University of Ljubljana  Slovenia 2 

214  University of Lodz  Poland 1 

215  University of Macedonia  Greece 2 

216  University of Manchester  United Kingdom 1 

217  University of Manouba  Tunisia 3 
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218  University of Maribor  Slovenia 5 

219  University of Michigan  U.S.A. 1 

220  University of Minho  Portugal 1 

221  University of Navarra  Spain 2 

222  University of Ontario Institute of Technology  Canada 1 

223  University of Ottawa  Canada 1 

224  University of Patras  Greece 1 

225  University of Perugia  Italy  2 

226  University of Rome LUISS  Italy 1 

227  University of Salerno  Italy 3 

228  University of Seoul  South Korea 1 

229  University of Sousse  Tunisia  5 

230  University of South Florida  U.S.A. 2 

231  University of St. Gallen  Switzerland 2 

232  University of Syiah Kuala  Indonesia  9 

233  University of Technology and Life Sciences  Poland 1 

234  University of the Witwatersrand  South Africa  8 

235  University of Tras-os-Montes and Alto Douro  Portugal  2 

236  University of Trieste  Italy 1 

237  University of Tunis ElManar  Tunisia 4 

238  University of Verona  Italy  2 

239  University of Warsaw  Poland 5 

240  University of Wroclaw  Poland 5 

241  University of Zagreb  Croatia 14 

242  University Paris North  France 2 

243  Ural Federal University  Russia 1 

244  Vienna University of Economics and Business  Austria  1 

245  Vladivostok State University Economics and Service  Russia 3 

246  Wayne State University  U.S.A. 1 

247  Wroclaw University of Economics  Poland  7 

248  Wyzsza Szkola Bankowa  Poland  1 

249  Yeditepe University  Turkey 1 

250  Yeungnam University  South Korea 1 

251  Yildirim Beyazit University  Turkey 5 

252  Yonsei University  South Korea 1 

253  Zayed University  U.A.E. 1 

254  Copenhagen Business School  Denmark 1 

255  Ministry of Economy of the Republic of Lithuania  Lithuania 1 

256  Universitat de Girona  Spain 1 

257  University of Carthage  Tunisia  3 

258  University of Macau  China 3 
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List of Conference Participants 
 

Author Institution Country 

A.Leppiman  Tallinn University of Technology  Estonia 

Abdelaziz Hakimi  University of Jendouba  Tunisia 

Abdulkadir Hiziroglu  Yildirim Beyazit University  Turkey 

Abdullah Burhan Bahce  Dokuz Eylul University  Turkey 

Adrian Micu  "Dunarea de Jos" University of Galati  Romania 

Agata Lulewicz-Sas  Bialystok University of Technology  Poland 

Agisilaos Economou  National Technical University of Athens  Greece  

Agita Kalvina  RISEBA University  Latvia  

Agne Gadeikiene  Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 

Agnė Jaruseviciutė  Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 

Agung Nur Probohudono  Universitas Sebelas Maret  Indonesia 

Agung Wibowo  Universitas Sebelas Maret  Indonesia 

Ahmad Adel Mostafa  American University of Kuwait  Kuwait 

Ahmad Daerobi  Universitas Sebelas Maret  Indonesia  

Ahmed Khalifa  Qatar University  Qatar 

Ahmet Inkaya  Afyon Kocatepe University  Turkey 

Ahmet Oztel  Bartin University  Turkey 

Aila Virtanen  Jyvaskyla University  Finland 

Aiste Dovaliene  Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania  

Aiste Paleviciene  Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 

Akvile Masiulyte  Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 

Aleksandra Dordevic  University of Belgrade  Serbia 

Aleksandra Kuzminska-Haberla  Wroclaw University of Economics  Poland  

Aleksandra Nojkovic  University of Belgrade  Serbia 

Alessandra Valim Ribeiro  PUC Minas Pocos de Caldas  Brazil  

Alessandro Danovi  University of Bergamo  Italy 

Alessandro Migliavacca  University of Turin  Italy 

Alessia Calzolari  IULM University  Italy 

Alex Nikolsko Rzhevskyy  Lehigh University  U.S.A.  

Alexander Karminsky 
 National Research University - Higher School of 
Economics, MGIMO-University 

 Russia  

Alexander Pozdeev  Ural Federal University  Russia 

Alexander Protasov  St. Petersburg State University  Russia 

Alexandra Lungeanu  Academy of Economic Studies of Bucharest  Romania 

Alfonso Exposito Garcia  University of Seville  Spain 

Ali Aljamal  American University of Kuwait  Kuwait 

Ali Gurbuz  Istanbul Commerce University  Turkey 

Almudena Martínez Campillo  University of Leon  Spain 

Altug Kazar  Tunceli University  Turkey  

Amir Armanious  Macquarie University  Australia 

Ana Novak  Faculty of Economics and Business  Croatia 

Anastasia-Dimitra Lipitakis  University of Patras  Greece 
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Andac Toksoy  Istanbul Kultur University  Turkey 

Andre Carvalhal  PUC/RJ  Brazil  

Andrea Bellucci  University of Perugia  Italy  

Andrzej Cieslik  Warsaw University  Poland  

Andy W.W Cheng  Hang Seng Management College  Hong Kong 

Angel Ponce  Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha  Spain 

Angela Besana  IULM University  Italy  

Angela Eliza Micu  "Ovidius" University of Constanta  Romania 

Angela Gonzalez-Moreno  Universidad de Castilla La Mancha  Spain 

Anita Salluce  Universita degli Studi di Milano Bicocca  Italy 

Anita Tkocz  Wroclaw University of Economics  Poland 

Anna Dmitrieva  Tyumen State University  Russia 

Anna Evgenieva Shaleva   European Commission, DG Joint Research Center  Italy 

Anna Laborda  ESADE Business School  Spain  

Anna Lobanova  NRU Higher School of Economics  Russia 

Annamaria Esposito  IULM University  Italy 

Antigoni Dimitratou  University of Crete  Greece 

Antoni Espasa  Universidad Carlos III  Spain 

Antonio Fasano  University of Rome LUISS and Salerno  Italy 

Argiro Aktipi  University of Crete  Greece 

Arianna Rosi  University of Perugia  Italy 

Arif Rahman Hakim   Universitas Sebelas Maret 
 
Indonesia                     

Ariyanto Adhi Nugroho  Universitas Sebelas Maret  Indonesia 

Artur Piotr Walasik  University of Economics  Poland 

Arturo Leccadito  Universita' della Calabria  Italy 

Arzu Tay Bayramoglu  Bulent Ecevit University  Turkey 

Asli Aybars  Marmara University  Turkey 

Asmaa Othamn  Tourism and Hotels faculty - Minia  Egypt  

Asri Laksmi Riani  Universitas Sebelas Maret  Indonesia  

Asta Savanevicienė  Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 

Asta Tarute  Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 

Aurelie Simone Carre  University of Macau  China 

Ausra Rutelione  Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 

Aydan Yuceler  Konya Necmettin Erbakan University  Turkey 

Ayesha Bevan-Dye  North West University  South Africa 

Ayman Haddad  American University of Kuwait  Kuwait 

Aysem Celebi  Near East University  North Cyprus  

Azimzhan Khitakhunov  Al-Farabi Kazakh National University  Kazakhstan 

Aziza Ulugova  NRU Higher School of Economics  Russia 

Balint Zsolt Nagy  Babes-Bolyai University  Romania  

Balsam Youssef Halawi  American University of Beirut  Lebanon 

Baris Alpaslan  University of Manchester  United Kingdom 

Bary Mavlutov  Baltic International Academy  Latvia  

Basak Dalgic  Hacettepe University  Turkey 
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Beata Barczak  Cracow University of Economics  Poland 

Beata Seinauskienė  Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 

Bernardina Algieri  Universita' della Calabria  Italy  

Bilal Sisman  Afyon Kocatepe University  Turkey 

Birol Karakurt  Karadeniz Technical University  Turkey 

Boglarka Kiss Kulenovic  University of Zagreb  Croatia 

Borka Lekaj Lubina  University of Zagreb  Croatia 

Brigita Baltaca  BA School of Business and Finance  Latvia 

Bulat Mukhamediyev  Al-Farabi Kazakh National University  Kazakhstan  

Bulcsu Sandor  Goethe University  Germany 

Bulent Altay  Afyon Kocatepe University  Turkey 

Burcu Aydin  Istanbul Gelisim University  Turkey  

Burcu Fazlioglu  TOBB ETU University  Turkey 

Burhan Yavas  California State University-Dominguez Hills  U.S.A. 

Cagla Ariker  Istanbul Kultur University  Turkey 

Canan Yildirim  Kadir Has University  Turkey 

Carlos Peixeira Marques  University of Tras-os-Montes and Alto Douro  Portugal  

Catherine Sarlandie De La 
Robertie 

 Université Paris1-Panthéon-Sorbonne  France 

Cem Gokce  Afyon Kocatepe University  Turkey 

Cemalettin Aktepe  Gazi University  Turkey  

Cenk Cevat Karahan  Bogazici University  Turkey 

Chih Hsuan Wang  National Chiao Tung University  Taiwan 

Christian J. Murray  University of Houston  U.S.A. 

Christo Auret  University of the Witwatersrand  South Africa  

Christopher Hugh Carr  University of Edinburgh  United Kingdom 

Cinta Gutierrez Olesti  Universitat de Girona  Spain 

Claudio Piga  Keele University  United Kingdom 

Cristina Diaz-Garcia  Universidad de Castilla La Mancha  Spain 

Daiva Dumciuviene  Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 

Dalia Susa  Faculty of Economics and Business  Croatia 

Dan Popescu  Lucian Blaga University of Sibiu  Romania 

Dania Romagnoli  Universita degli Studi di Milano Bicocca  Italy  

Daniel Page  University of the Witwatersrand  South Africa 

Daniel Roland  University of Kent  United Kingdom 

Danielle Sougne  University of Liège  Belgium  

Daniil Alexeevich Loktev  Bauman Moscow State Technical University  Russia 

Danimir Gulin  University of Zagreb  Croatia 

Danuta Dziawgo  Nicolaus Copernicus University  Poland 

Daria Vladimirovna Zhaparova  Tyumen State University  Russia 

Daria Zhaparova  Tyumen State University  Russia 

Dhoha AlSaleh  Gulf University for Science and Technology (GUST)  Kuwait 

Diana Zigraiova  Charles University  Czech Republic  

Dina Jaccob  Cairo University  Egypt 

Dina Patrisia  University of Huddersfield  United Kingdom  
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Dixie Button  Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University  U.S.A. 

Dmitri Pletnev  Chelyabinsk State University  Russia  

Doina Margaritti  "Ovidius" University of Constanta  Romania 

Dong-Heun Lee  Korea University  South Korea 

Dony Abdul Chalid  University of Indonesia  Indonesia  

Doreen McGunagle  Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University  U.S.A. 

Dorota Michalak  University of Lodz  Poland 

Dorsaf Elbir  LEFA, IHEC, University of Carthage  Tunisia  

Dovile Naruseviciene  Ministry of Economy of the Republic of Lithuania  Lithuania 

Dragija Martina  University of Zagreb  Croatia  

Dwi Perwitasari  Universitas Sebelas Maret  Indonesia 

Eda Balikcioglu  Kirikkale University  Turkey 

Edward Watts  Macquarie University  Australia 

Ekaterina Nikolaeva  Chelyabinsk State University  Russia 

Elena Cherniavskaya  St. Petersburg State University  Russia 

Elena Efimova  St. Petersburg State University  Russia 

Elena Serova  St. Petersburg State University of Economics  Russia 

Elena Sholomitskaya 
 National Research University Higher School of 
Economics 

 Russia 

Elisa Giaretta  University of Verona  Italy  

Ella Khromova 
 National Research University - Higher School of 
Economics 

 Russia 

Elżbieta Szymańska  Bialystok University of Technology  Poland 

Emanuel de Bellis  University of St. Gallen  Switzerland 

Emel Celep  Selcuk University  Turkey  

Emre Guneser Bozdag  Gazi University  Turkey 

Emrullah Ozden  Recep Tayyip Erdogan University  Turkey 

Ender Demir  Istanbul Medeniyet University  Turkey  

Eneken Titov  Estonian Entrepreneurship UAS  Estonia  

Erdost Torun  Dokuz Eylul University  Turkey 

Eren Durmus Ozdemir  Akdeniz University  Turkey 

Ersan Oz  Pamukkale University  Turkey  

Eva Hamplova  University of Hradec Kralove  Czech Republic 

Evangelia Lipitakis  University of Kent  United Kingdom  

Ewa Dziawgo  Nicolaus Copernicus University  Poland 

Fadilah Abd.Rahman  Universiti Teknologi MARA  Malaysia 

Fahimeh Rezayat  California State University-Dominguez Hills  U.S.A. 

Faten Lakhal 
 University of Sousse, Tunisia IRG, Université Paris 
Est Créteil, France 

Tunisia 

Fatima Baalbaki Shibly  American University of Kuwait  Kuwait  

Fazlul Miah  King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals  Saudi Arabia  

Fernando Santos Eduardo  University of Minho  Portugal 

Francis Kiraly  Newcastle University  United Kingdom 

Francisco Saez-Martínez  Universidad de Castilla La Mancha  Spain 

Fuad Aleskerov  State University Higher School of Economics  Russia 

Gabriela Grotkowska  University of Warsaw  Poland 
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Gabriela Ivanus  National Institute for Microtechnology  Romania  

Gabriela Prelipcean  ”Stefan cel Mare” University of Suceava  Romania 

Galla Salganik-Shoshan  Ben-Gurion University of the Negev  Israel 
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